Please see www.hioki.com for
list of supported regions.
INSULATION TESTER
IR4056, IR4057, IR4058
Stable Digital Readings are Easy to Read
• Identify the Insulation and Low Resistance Conditions
with the PASS/ FAIL Icon
•   FAIL Alert   with   Red LCD   and Audio Buzzer

*The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HIOKI E.E. CORPORATION is under license.
Model : INSULATION TESTER IR4056
Model No. (Order Code) (Note)
IR4056-20 (Economic model)
IR4056-21 (Economic model, Not CE marked)
Model : INSULATION TESTER IR4057
Model No. (Order Code) (Note)
IR4057-20 (High-speed model)
Model : INSULATION TESTER IR4058
Model No. (Order Code) (Note)
IR4058-20 (High-speed model, built in Bluetooth® wireless technology)
-21 model